€S

Icki

D



TABLE OF CONTENTS

AT A GLANCE 2-3
ADVANCE 4-13
SOLID TWIST 4-9
TWO-TONE TWIST 10-13
EDS ESSENTIALS 14-19
EDS SIGNATURE 20-25
EDS PROFESSIONAL WHITE 23
EDS PRINTS 26-33
DYNAMIX 34-47
ESSENCE 48-51
GEN FLEX 52-57
XTREME STRETCH 58-65
LAB COATS 66-67
GARMENT FIT GUIDE 68-69
ABBREVIATIONS AND 70-71

STYLE INDEX

NEW THIS
SEASON

AT A GLANCE

Advance

1 Contemporary fit solid twist
Lab Coat in 2 colors

Core colors Hot Pink

and White added to

select Contemporary fit

solid twist styles

Core colors Caribbean Blue
and Wine added to select
Men's fit solid twist styles
Pages 4-9

EDS Essentials

1 Contemporary fit style in
4 colors

Fashion color Mint Chip
added to select styles
Pages 20-25

EDS Prints

1 Multi-Awareness print
1 Breast Cancer
Awareness print

9 Fashion prints

4 print scrub hats

Pages 26-33

Dynamix

Core color Hot Pink

added to select styles

1 Fashion Contemporary fit

top and pant in 3 colors

1 Fashion Men's fit Jogger pant
in 3 colors

6 Fashion prints

Pages 34-47

Xtreme Stretch

2 Fashion prints
Pages 58-65

Dickies® features Certainty®
antimicrobial* and Certainty
Plus® antimicrobial* and fluid
barrier fabric technologies in our
premium medical apparel.

l &
\ ’ Certainty® (A) and

cerTarnTy  Certainty Plus® (AB)
are featured in the

Lab Coat Collection
(pages 66-67).

CERTAINTY
PLUS®

Antimicrobial + Fluid Barrier

*Wash all garments thoroughly after each
use. Garments featuring antimicrobial
technology do not protect users or others
against bacteria, viruses or other disease
organisms. Always follow all best practices
for infection prevention.

FEATURED

DK735 V-Neck Top
with DK010 Drawstring
Pant in Royal (RYPS).
See page 16 for details.

EDS
ESSENTIALS




ADVANCE
_____soLpTwisT |

NEXT-LEVEL SCRUBS.
STREETWEAR STYLE.

The latest technologies in comfort, movement
and style emerge in a new collection that
transforms traditional scrubs. Focused on
premium fabrication and luxuriously light texture,
these streetwear-inspired pieces offer a next-level
experience full of work-to-life versatility.

4-WAY MOISTURE
STRETCH WICKING

FEATURED
DK760 V-Neck Top in Hot Pink (HPKZ)

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

DK755
V-

Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26")

Contemporary fit

Two patch pockets

Pen slot

Bungee instrument loop
Logo rivets

Signature tonal

woven label

Pop tonal topstitching
Side vents

DK760
V-

Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26")

Contemporary fit
Three pockets: patch

pockets, sleeve zip pocket

Pen slot

Logo rivets

Signature tonal
woven label

Pop tonal topstitching
Side vents

Fabrication
81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

NEW this season
HPKZ WHT

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE
D-Navy Orange Flame Pewter
NVYZ [o) 15N PWT
Royal Wine

ROY WIN

*Fashion color

Fabrication
81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

NEW this season

HPKZ

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel Blue

BLK Blue CAR CIE

D-Navy Orange Flame Pewter
NVYZ ORFL* PWT

Royal Wine
ROY WIN

*Fashion color

DK345

Snap Front Jacket
XXS-5XL (26%2")

e Contemporary fit

e Three pockets:
inseam pockets,
zip chest pocket

¢ Gunmetal O-ring snaps

e Front and back
princess seams

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Pop tonal topstitching

e Knit cuffs

DK195/P/T
Mid Rise
Pull-on Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

e Contemporary fit

e Nine pockets: patch
pockets, cargo pockets,
back pockets

¢ Knit elastic waistband

e Bungee instrument loop

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Pop tonal topstitching

e Side vents

e Tapered leg, 15” opening

DK200/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

e Contemporary fit

e Seven pockets:
patch pockets, cargo
pockets, back pockets,
accessory pocket

¢ Bungee instrument loop

e Signature tonal
woven label

¢ Pop tonal topstitching

e Side vents

e Straight leg, 17%2" opening

Fabrication ADVANCE
81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

SOLID TWIST

Available Colors

Black D-Navy Pewter
BLK NVYZ PWT
Fabrication

81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

NEW this season
Hot Pink i
HPKZ WHT

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

D-Navy Pewter Royal
NVYZ PWT ROY

Fabrication
81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

NEW this seaso
HPKZ WHT

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

D-Navy Orange Flame Pewter
RFL* PWT

NVYZ
Royal Wine
ROY WIN

*Fashion color

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 8-9.

Details
& Features

()

DK755 Ciel (CIE) - Patch pocket with
instrument slot

DK345 Black (BLK) - Gunmetal O-ring snaps DK195 Pewter (PWT) - Cargo pocket with

gunmetal side zipper




MEN'S ADVANCE

DK750 SOLID TWIST

Fabrication

V-Neck Three 81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist
Pocket T
ocKke op
NEW this season
- 1/,7
X8-5XL. (28%") Caribbean Wine
Blue CAR WIN
e Men's fit
e Three pockets: chest Available Colors
i Black Ciel Bl D-N
pocket, inseam pockets Blig CIIE ue NVY%VV
NEW ¢ Bungee instrument loop =
ewter Royal
DK400 e Pen slot PWT ROY
28" Notched e Signature tonal

woven label
e Pop tonal topstitching

Lapel Lab Coat

XXS-3XL (28")

DK335 Fabrication

Zip Front 81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist
Moto Jacket
Available Colors

XS-5XL (27%2") Black D-Navy Pewter
BLK NVYZ PWT

e Contemporary fit

e Two patch pockets
e Pen slot

e Snap front closure
* Princess seams

e Men’'s fit

e Three pockets: slash
pockets, chest pocket

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Pop tonal topstitching

¢ Rib-knit neckband
and cuffs

Fabrication
81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist

Available Colors

DK205/ S/T Fabrication

Natural Rise 81 Poly/13 Rayon/6 Spandex Solid Twist
Cargo Pant
. NEW this season
XS-5XL (31%2") Caribbean Wine
[S] XS-2XL (297) Blue CAR WIN
[T] S-2XL (34%2")
Available Colors
e Men's fit Black Ciel Blue D-Navy
e Seven pockets: slash S S AP
Patch pocket with hidden pockets, cargo pockets, E\?vwrter Eoo}?l

pen pocket

Waistband with coverstitch O-ring snap closure

back pockets,
accessory pocket
e Button waistband with
drawstring
e Zip fly front closure
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Pop tonal topstitching
e Straight leg, 16" opening

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 8-9.

Details
& Features

FEATURED
DK400

Lab Coat

with DK195
Pull-on Pant in
Black (BLK).

DK750 Ciel Blue (CIE) - Chest pocket and DK335 D-Navy (NVYZ) - Side pocket with DK205 Pewter (PWT) - Cargo pocket with
instrument loop Dickies logo eyelet instrument slots




FEATURED
DK750 V-Neck Top
with DK205 Cargo
Pant in Caribbean
Blue (CAR).

8

Advance

COLOR
AND STYLE
MATRIX

SOLID TWIST STYLES
All styles are reorderable, unless
otherwise noted, and made from
Poly/Rayon/Spandex Solid Twist.
Center back lengths and inseams
are noted in parentheses.

Black

D-Navy NVYZ
Pewter
Caribbean Blue
Ciel Blue

Royal

Wine

Orange Flame

NEW White WHT

NEW Hot Pink

Black

D-Navy

Pewter

Ciel Blue

Royal

NEW Caribbean Blue

NEW Wine

DK755 DK760
. |
V-Neck Top V-Neck Top
XXS-56XL (26”) XXS-5XL (26")

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

NEW
DK345 DK400 DK195/P/T
. |
Snap Front Notched Lapel Mid Rise
Jacket Lab Coat Tapered Leg
XXS-bXL (26%:") XXS-3XL (28") Pull-on Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

DK200/P/T

Mid Rise

Straight Leg
Drawstring Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

XS-3XL

XS-3XL

DK750
I
Zip Front V-Neck
Moto Jacket Three-Pocket Top
XS-5XL (27Y2") XS-6XL (28Y%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color

DK205/S/T

Natural Rise
Straight Leg
Cargo Pant
XS-5XL (31%2")
[S] XS-2XL (29")
[T] S-2XL (34Y%2")

F = Fashion (available while supplies last)



ADVANCE

FEATURED

DK680 V-Neck Top and
DK315 Zip Front Moto
Jacket in Navy (NAVT).

10

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

DK680
V-Neck Top

XXS-3XL (26")

e Contemporary fit
e Two patch pockets
e Pen slot
e Bungee instrument loop
e Heat transfer logo
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Pop tonal topstitching

DK690
V-Neck Top

XXS-3XL (26")

e Contemporary fit

e Three pockets: patch
pockets, sleeve zip pocket

e Pen slot

e Heat transfer logo

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Pop tonal topstitching

Fabrication
74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

Available Colors
D-Navy Twist  Onyx Twist Pewter Twist
NAVT ONXT PW

Sangria Twist
SGRT

Fabrication
74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

Available Colors
D-Navy Twist  Olive Twist Onyx Twist
NAVT OLVT ONXT

Pewter Twist = Sangria Twist
PW SGRT

ADVANCE

DK325 TWO-TONE TWIST

Snap Front Jacket Fabrication
74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

XXS-3XL (26%2")

Available Colors

¢ Contemporary fit BAl;lﬁll_vy Twist 8r’\1‘);2<TTwist Pewter Twist

e Three pockets: princess seam
pockets, zip chest pocket

e Gunmetal O-ring snaps

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Utility twill tape

e Pop tonal topstitching

¢ Rib-knit cuffs

| LIMITED EDITION |
Mid Rise Rib-Knit Fabrication
Waist Pant 74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

~ 10
XXS-3XL (30%") Available Colors

[P] XXS-2XL (28") D-Navy Twist = Onyx Twist Pewter Twist
[T] XS-2XL (331/211) NAVT ONXT PWTT

e Contemporary fit

¢ Nine pockets: patch pockets,
cargo pockets, back pockets

e Knit elastic waistband

¢ Bungee instrument loop

e Signature tonal
woven label

¢ Pop tonal topstitching

e Tapered leg, 15” opening

DK170/P/T

Mid Rise Fabrication
Drawstrjng Pant 74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

XXS-3XL (30%2") Available Colors

s .
OLVT ONXT

[T] XS-2XL (33%")

Pewter Twist | Sangria Twist
PWTT SGRT

e Contemporary fit

e Seven pockets: patch pockets,
cargo pockets, back pockets,
accessory pocket

¢ Bungee instrument loop

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Pop tonal topstitching

e Boot cut, 17%" opening

All styles and colors featured are Fashion (limited edition), unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on page 13.

Details
& Features

11

DK680 Sangria Twist (SGRT) - Self strapping DK690 Olive Twist (OLVT) - Faced shoulder DK325 D-Navy Twist (NAVT) - O-ring snap

with Dickies logo rivets and bungee loop yoke and sleeve pocket with gunmetal zipper closure and chest pocket



MEN’S

DK695
N
V-Neck Three Fabrication Advance | LIMITEDEDITION |
Pocket Top 74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist COLOR WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY
XS-3XL (28%2") Available Colors

D-Navy Twist = Olive Twist Onyx Twist AND STYLE
NAVT OLVT ONXT
e Three pockets: chest PWTT MAT RIX
pocket, side-seam pockets

* Bungee instrument loop
e Signature tonal TWO-TONE TWIST STYLES

woven label
e Utility twill tape

Limited Edition styles are made

« Pop tonal topstitching from Poly/Rayon/Spandex Two- DK680 DK690 DK325 DK165/P/T DK170/P/T
Tone Twist. Center back lengths 5 5§ § |

and inseams are noted V-Neck Top V-Neck Top Snap Front Mid Rise Mid Rise

DK315 in parentheses. XXS-3XL (26") XXS-3XL (26") Jacket Tapered Leg Boot Cut

Zip Front Fabrication XX8-3XL (26%")  Rib-Knit Waist Pant Drawstring Pant

Moto Jacket 74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist XXS-3XL (30v2") XXS-3XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28") [P] XXS-2XL (28")

XS-3XL (27%") Available Colors [T] XS-2XL (33%") [T] XS-2XL (33%")

D-Navy Twist  Onyx Twist Pewter Twist

o Men’s fit NAVT ONXT PWTT

e Three pockets: slash Onyx Twist
pockets, chest pocket

¢ Signature tonal D-Navy Twist
woven label

e Utility twill tape Pewter Twist

e Pop tonal topstitching

¢ Rib-knit neckband Olive Twist
and cuffs

style not available in this color XS-3XL style not available in this color style not available in this color "l XS>E§;(3|_),(INO Tall
XS-3XL XS-3XL style not available in this color style not available in this color Pl XS)S%(BL),(IT\’JO Tall

Sangria Twist

DK180/S/T

Natural Rise Pant Fabrication MEN'’S
74 Poly/18 Rayon/8 Spandex Two-Tone Twist

XS-3XL (31%2")
[S] XS-2XL (29™) Available Colors

" D-Navy Twist  Olive Twist Onyx Twist
[T] S-2XL (34%") NAVT OLVT ONXT

, Pewter Twist
e Men’'s fit PWTT

e Seven pockets: slash
pockets, cargo pockets,
back pockets,

accessory pocket DK315 DK695 DK180/S/T

e Button waistband with
¥ |
drawstring

e Zip fly front closure Zip Front V-Neck Natural Rise

¢ Signature tonal Moto Jacket Three-Pocket Top  Straight Leg Pant
woven label XS-3XL (27%2") XS-3XL (28%2") XS-3XL (31%")

e Pop tonal topstitching [S] XS-2XL (29")

e Straight leg, 16” opening [T] S-2XL (34%")

Onyx Twist

Details

& Features D-Navy Twist

Pewter Twist

Olive Twist

style not available in this color

DK695 Pewter Twist (PWTT) - Side-seam DK315 D-Navy Twist (NAVT) - Ribbed collar DK180 Onyx Twist (ONXT) - Cargo pocket
pocket with Dickies logo rivets and chest pocket with separate scissor pocket




DS

ESSENTIALS

BREATHABLE,
LIGHTWEIGHT,
4-WAY STRETCH.

Dickies’, distinctive EDS design offers more
comfort than ever, blending the durability you
know with the capability you need. Multi-stretch,
moisture-wicking fabric keeps the focus on your
work and not your wardrobe.

4-WAY STRONG
STRETCH & DURABLE

FEATURED
DK615 V-Neck Top in Mint Chip (MTCH)

WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY

14

DK615
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26")

e Contemporary fit
e Two patch pockets
e Pen slot
e Instrument loop
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Utility twill tape
e Signature logo twill tape

DK625
Mock Wrap Top

XXS-5XL (26")

e Contemporary fit
e Two patch pockets
¢ Pen slot
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Utility twill tape
e Signature logo twill tape

Fabrication
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

NEW this season

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel

BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

Pewter Royal Teal Blue
PWPS RYPS TLPS

Turquoise
TRQ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

Pewter Royal Teal Blue
PWPS RYPS TLPS

Turquoise Wine
TRQ WNPS

DK305

Snap Front
Warm-up Jacket

XXS-5XL (27")

e Contemporary fit
e Two patch pockets
e Pen slot
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Utility twill tape
e Signature logo twill tape
e Knit cuffs

DKO005/P/T

Natural Rise
Pull-on Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30")
[P] XXS-3XL (27%2")
[T] XS-2XL (33")

e Contemporary fit
e Seven pockets
¢ Elastic waistband
e Patch pockets
e Back pockets
e (Cargo pockets
e Accessory pocket
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Tapered leg, 15" opening

DKO010/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Seven pockets
e Round pockets
e Back pockets
e Cargo pockets
e Accessory pocket
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Straight leg, 17" opening

EDS

ESSENTIALS

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS N

YPS

Pewter Royal
PWPS RYPS

Wine
WNPS

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

Pewter Royal Teal Blue
PWPS RYPS TLPS

Turquoise Wine
TRQ WNPS

Fabrication
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

NEW this season

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel

BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

Pewter Royal Teal Blue
PWPS RYPS TLPS

Turquoise Wine
TRQ WNPS

*Fashion color

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 18-19.

Details
& Features

DK615 Turquoise (TRQ) - Instrument loop
with snap instrument slot

15

DK305 Pewter (PWPS) - Patch pocket with DKO005 Wine (WNPS) - Cargo pocket with

instrument loop



16

UNISEX

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY (cont.)

NEW
V-Neck Top
XXS-5XL (26")
e Contemporary fit
e Three pockets
e Patch pockets
e Interior pocket
e Bungee instrument loop
e Signature tonal
woven label

Fabrication
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Navy
BAPS NYPS

Webbing on neckline

7

l.

Fabrication

/N

\\

e Utility twill tape
e Signature logo twill tape

Patch pocket with instrument loops

DK502
Scrub Hat

0OS-08

e Unisex fit

95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean
BAPS Blue CAPS

Ciel
CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYP.

Pewter Royal
PWPS RYPS

Wine
WNPS

MEN'S

DK645
V-Neck Top

XS-5XL (29")

e Men’'s fit
e Four pockets
e Patch pockets
e Chest pocket
¢ Pen slot
e Accessory pocket
e Signature tonal
woven label
e Utility twill tape
e Signature logo twill tape

DK635
V-Neck Top

XS-5XL (28")

e Men's fit

e Chest pocket

e Pen slot

e Signature tonal woven label
e Utility twill tape

e Signature logo twill tape

DK320

Zip Front
Warm-up Jacket

XS-5XL (29")

e Men's fit

e Three pockets

e Patch pockets

e Chest pocket

e Pen slot

¢ Rib-knit neckband

e Instrument loop

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Signature logo
twill tape

e Rib-knit cuffs

DKO015/S/T

Natural Rise
Drawstring Pant

XS-5XL (32")
[S] XS-3XL (29%2")
[T] S-3XL (35")

e Men'’s fit
e Six pockets
e Patch pockets
e Back pockets
e Cargo pockets
e Elastic waistband
with drawstring
e Zip fly with button closure
e Signature tonal woven label
o Utility twill tape
e Straight leg, 17" opening

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 18-19.

EDS

ESSENTIALS

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNP:

NYPS

PWPS RYPS WTPS
Wine
WNPS

Fabrication
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYP.
Pewter Royal
PWPS RYPS

Wine
WNPS

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel
BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

Pewter Royal
PWPS RYPS

WN

Fabrication
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel

BAPS Blue CAPS CIPS
Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HNPS NYPS

PWPS RYPS
WNPS

17



EDS Essentials

COLOR
AND STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors featured are
reorderable, unless otherwise
noted. Styles are made from Poly/
Spandex Poplin. Center back
lengths and inseams are noted

in parentheses.

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

White WTPS

Navy

Black BAPS

Pewter

Royal

Ciel

Wine

Caribbean Blue

Turquoise

Galaxy Blue

Hunter Green

Teal Blue

NEW Mint Chip

18

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

NEW
DK615 DK625 DK735
I
V-Neck Top Mock Wrap Top V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (26”)

style not available in this color

Warm-up Jacket
XXS-6XL (27")

DK305 DKO005/P/T

Snap Front Natural Rise

Tapered Leg
Pull-on Cargo Pant
XXS-5XL (30")

[P] XXS-3XL (27%")
[T] XS-2XL (33")

- - style not available in this color
- - style not available in this color
V

style not available in this color style not available in this color

style not available in this color -
style not available in this color -

style not available in this color style not available in this color

UNISEX

i

DKO010/P/T DK320 DK635 DK645 DKO015/S/T DK502
] . | ]
Mid Rise Zip Front V-Neck Top V-Neck Top Natural Rise Scrub Hat
Straight Leg Warm-up Jacket XS-5XL (28") XS-5XL (29") Straight Leg 0OS-0S
Drawstring Pant XS-5XI (29") Drawstring Pant
XXS-56XL (30%2") XS-6XL (32")

[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

[S] XS-3XL (29%")
[T] S-3XL (35")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available i this color style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

E = Fashion (available while supplies last) 19



EVERY DAY SCRUBS

EDS

SIGNATURE

DURABILITY
AND SIMPLICITY.

Classic, stylish scrubs that reflect Dickies’ distinct
shape and durability. Breathable, easy-care fabric
provides all-day comfort, with the strength to stand
up to multiple wears and washes.

SIGNATURE STRONG
STYLING & DURABLE

FEATURED
86706 V-Neck Top in Red (REWZ)

WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY

20

85820
Mock Wrap Top

XXS-3XL (26")

Contemporary fit
Multiple patch pockets
Empire waist

Pen slot

Instrument loop

Front princess seams
Logo twill tape

Side vents

85906
V-

Neck Top

XXS-3XL (26")

Contemporary fit
Multiple patch pockets
Pen slots

Instrument loop

Back princess seams
Logo twill tape

Side vents

Fabrication

Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean
BLWZ Blue CAWZ

PELGEL Eggplant
KHIZ EGWZ
Grey Hot Pink
GRWZ HPKZ

\EY Pewter
NVWZ PTWZ

Royal Teal Blue
ROWZ TLWZ

Wine
WIWZ

Fabrication

Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean
BLWZ Blue CAWZ

Dark Khaki Eggplant
KHIZ EGWZ
Grey Hot Pink
GRWZ HPKZ

Navy Pewter
NVWZ PTWZ

Royal Teal Blue
ROWZ TLWZ

Wine
WIWZ

Ciel Blue
CIWZ

Galaxy Blue
GBWZ
Hunter
HUWZ

Red
REWZ

Turquoise
TQWZ

Ciel Blue
CIWZ

Galaxy Blue
GBWZ
Hunter
HUWZ

Red
REWZ

Turquoise
TQWZ

WOMEN'S MODERN CLASSIC

85100/P/T

Low Rise
Drawstring Cargo Pant

XXS-3XL (30%2")
[P] XS-2XL (28")
[T] S-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Six pockets
e Patch pockets
e Back pocket
e Cargo pockets
e Scissor pocket
e Elastic waistband
with drawstring
¢ Pen slots and utility loop
e Front knee seams
e Straight leg, 19%2" opening

86706
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (27")

e Modern Classic fit

e Two patch pockets

¢ Red knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e Logo twill tape

e Side vents

86806
Mock Wrap Top

XXS-3XL (26")

e Modern Classic fit

e Multiple patch pockets

e Red knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e Empire waist

¢ Right pocket
instrument loop

¢ Logo twill tape

e Side vents

86306

Snap Front
Warm-up Jacket

XS-5XL (28%2")

¢ Modern Classic fit

e Multiple patch pockets

e Left pocket
instrument loop

e Red knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e Back yoke

e Knit cuffs

EDS

Fabrication SIGNATURE
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors
Black \EY Pewter
BLWZ NVWZ PTWZ

Royal
ROWZ

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIwz

Dark Khaki Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ [519)174

Lavender Navy Olive
Freesia LAFS*| NVWZ OLWZ

Pewter Red Royal
PTWZ REWZ ROWZ

Teal Blue Turquoise
TLW. TQWZ

Wine

WIWZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIwz

Dark Khaki Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Lavender Navy Olive

Freesia LAFS® NVWZ oLwWz

Pewter Red Royal
PTWZ REWZ ROWZ

Teal B Turquoise _
TLWZ TQWZ WHWZ

Wine

WIWZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIwWz

DETCGE] Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Navy Pewter Red
NVWZ PTWZ REWZ

Royal Teal Blue Turquoise
ROWZ IR TQWZ

WIWZ

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 24-25. 2 1



22

WOMEN'S MODERN CLASSIC (cont.)

UNISEX

|
(|

86106/P/T

Natural Rise
Pull-on Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28”)
[T] XS-2XL (33%:")

¢ Modern Classic fit

e Five pockets

e Slash pockets

e Cargo pockets

e Red knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e All-around elastic waistband

e Instrument loop

e Tapered leg, 16%2" opening

86206/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

¢ Modern Classic fit
e Five pockets
e Round pockets
e Back pocket
e Cargo pocket
e Red knit interior pocket
(White for White)
e Back elastic waistband
with front drawstring
e Moderate flare leg, 19%" opening

83706
V-Neck Top

XS-6XL (28")

e Unisex fit

e Chest pocket

e Bartacked pen slot
e TLogo twill tape

e Side vents

83006/S/T

Natural Rise
Drawstring Pant

XS-5XL (31")
[S] XS-2XL (28%2")
[T] XS-2XL (34")

e Unisex fit

e Back pocket with
Galaxy Blue knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e Back elastic waistband
with drawstring

e Straight leg, 20” opening

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIwz

DETCGE] Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter

GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Lavender Navy Olive
Freesia LAFS*| NVWZ OLWZ

Pewter Red Royal
PTWZ REWZ ROWZ

Teal Blue Turquoise _
TLWZ TQWZ

Wine

WIWZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIWZ

PELLGEL Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Lavender \EY Pewter
Freesia LAFS™ NVWZ PTWZ

Red Royal Teal Blue
REWZ ROWZ TLWZ

TQWZ WHWZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIWZ

DETCGE] Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ

Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Navy Olive Pewter
NVWZ OLWZ PTWZ

Red VL Teal Blue
REWZ ROWZ TLWZ

Turquoise Wine
TQWZ WIWz

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIWZ

PETCGE] Eggplant Galaxy Blue
KHIZ EGWZ GBWZ
Grey Hot Pink Hunter
GRWZ HPKZ HUWZ

Navy Olive Pewter
NVWZ OLWZ PTWZ

Red Royal Teal Blue
REWZ ROWZ TLWZ

Turquoise Wine
TQW. WIWZ

MEN'S

81906
V-Neck Top

S-5XL (29")

e Men's fit

e Four pockets

e Patch pockets

e Double chest pocket
with self strap and D-ring

e Galaxy Blue knit interior pocket
(White for White)

e Back yoke

e Center back seam

e Side vents

81006/T

Natural Rise
Zip Fly Pull-on Pant

S-5XL (31%")
[T] S-3XL (34%2")

e Men's fit

e Seven pockets

e Slash pockets

e Back pocket with
hook-and-loop closure

e (Cargo pockets

e Elastic waistband
with inside drawstring

e Zip fly with button closure

e Right belt loop D-ring

e Straight leg, 20" opening

EDS

SIGNATURE

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIwz

PEGEN Galaxy Blue Grey
KHIZ GBWZ* GRWZ

Hunter Navy Olive
HUWZ NVWZ oLwz

Pewter Red Royal
PTWZ REWZ* ROWZ

WIWZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
Brushed 55 Cotton/45 Poly Poplin

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLWZ Blue CAWZ CIWZ

PELLGEL Galaxy Blue Grey
KHIZ GBWzZ* GRWZ
Hunter Navy Olive
HUWZ NVWZ OLWZ

Pewter Red Royal
PTWZ REWZ* ROWZ

WIWZ

*Fashion color

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 24-25.

EDS PROFESSIONAL WHITE

The style featured is reorderable and made from

Brushed 60 Cotton/40 Poly Twill.

84500

Button Front Dress

Available Color

Dickies White
DWHZ

XS-3XL (38")

Modern Classic fit

Chest pocket and patch pockets
Front button-tab waistband
Back elastic waist

Notched lapels




EDS Signature

COLOR
AND
STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors featured
are reorderable, unless
otherwise noted. Styles are
made from Brushed Cotton/
Poly Poplin. Center back
lengths and inseams are
noted in parentheses.

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

Black

Navy

Pewter

Royal

Ciel Blue

White WHW2Z
Wine
Hunter
Galaxy Blue

Caribbean Blue

Teal Blue

Hot Pink

Dark Khaki

Eggplant

Red

Grey

Turquoise

Olive

Lavender Freesia

24

86706

V-Neck Top
XXS-5XL (27")

F

x
2]
@®

WOMEN'S MODERN CLASSIC

86306 86806 86206/P/T

Snap Front Mock Wrap Top Mid Rise
Warm-up Jacket XXS-3XL (26") Moderate Flare Leg
XS-5XL (28%2") Drawstring

Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

El
»
4
N
p3

x
—

style not available in this color style not available in this color

F

o

XS

style not available in this color

86106/P/T

Natural Rise
Tapered Leg
Pull-on

Cargo Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28”)
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

No Tall

No Tall

No Tall

No Tall

No Tall

No Tall

x
)
@®
x

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

85906

85820 85100/P/T

V-Neck Top Mock Wrap Top Low Rise

XXS-3XL (26") XXS-3XL (26") Straight Leg
Drawstring
Cargo Pant

XXS-3XL (30%2")
[P] XS-2XL (28")
[T] S-2XL (33%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

UNISEX

. i 104 L

83706 83006/S/T 81906 81006/T

V-Neck Top Natural Rise V-Neck Top Natural Rise
XS-5XL (28™) Straight Leg S-5XL (29") Straight Leg
Drawstring Pant Zip Fly

Pull-on Pant
S-56XL (31%2")
[T] S-3XL (34%-")

XS-5XL (31")
[S] XS-2XL (28%")
[T] XS-2XL (34")

No Short or Tall

style not available in this color style not available in this color

No Short or Tall

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

g No Tall

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

No Short or Tall

style not available in this color

No Short or Tall

No Short or Tall

style not available in this color

No Short or Tall

style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

(&)

E = Fashion (available while supplies last) 2



26

NEW PRINTS

All prints featured are Fashion.

Also available as a Scrub Hat and
Snap Front Warm-up Jacket

Cool Bugs (COBU)

97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

XXS-5XL (25%2") XXS-5XL (27")
Royal Contrast

DK501
0S-08

A

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Red
BLWZ HPKZ REWZ

Royal Turquoise
ROWZ TQWZ WHWZ

Finger Paint Floral (FIPF) No Prob-llama (NOLL)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin 97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

|| DK700
XXS-5XL (26")
Hot Pink Contrast

DK616
XXS-5XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Navy
NVWZ

TQWZ WHWZ

Coordinating Colors

Black Dark Khaki
BLWZ KHIZ

Hot Pink
HPKZ
WHWZ

Pardon My Frenchie (PAMF)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK721
XS-3XL (25%2")

Coordinating Colors

Black Red
BLWZ REWZ
Royal Turquoise
ROWZ TQWZ

Squares And Spots (SQUR)

94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

—_—

a2y
:D_EL DK616
XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Ciel Blue
BLWZ CIwz

VN

Grey Hot Pink
GRWZ HPKZ

WHWZ

Toucan Paradise (TUPR)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK709
XS-3XL (26%2")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink
BLWZ HPKZ

Lavender
Freesia LAFS
WHWZ

Wish I Was A Unicorn (WIUN)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK708
XXS-3XL (27")

Coordinating Colors

Black Eggplant
BLWZ EGWZ

Grape Grey
GPWZ GRWZ

Freesia LAFS |I\'[:\1'74

Zen Butterfly Garden (ZENU)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

FEATURED
DK709 V-Neck Top
. DK700 Toucan Paradise
| XXS-3XL (26") S
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink
BLWZ HPKZ

Teal Blue
TLWZ

EDS PRINTS




EDS PRINTS

NEW PRINTS (conr)

All prints featured are Fashion.

Tweeting About Love (TEAO) Q

97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

Shark Week (SHWK)

97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin
/) DK501

’% 08-08

JL H ;‘ DK301 Coordinating Colors
A XXS-56XL (26") XXS-5XL (28") Black Hot Pink
MEN'S Hot Pink Contrast Pewter Cuffs BLWZ HPKZ
Lavend
DK725 DK501 Froesia LAFS
XS-5XL (28") 0S-0s

PTWZ WHWZ
Coordinating Colors

Ciel Blue Navy
CIWZ NVWZ

WHWZ

Continuing Cancer Awareness Prints
FEATURED
DK501 Scrub Hat All prints featured are Fashion, unless otherwise noted.

Shark Week (SHWK)

Cosmic Caring (COCA) Hopeful Hearts (HOHR)*
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin 100 Cotton

)
/

T
C-

DK700 DK301
XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (28")
Black Contrast

DK704 DK306
XS-5XL (27") XS-5XL (27")
Black Cuffs

Coordinating Colors Coordinating Colors
Black Hot Pink % DK501 Black Grape ) DK500
FEATURED BLWZ HPKZ 0s8-08 BLWZ GPWZ ~ 0s-08

DK725 V-Neck Top
Shark Week (SHWK)

Lavender Pewter 2l
Freesia LAFS PTWZ

Hot Pink Red
H

PKZ REWZ
WHWZ

*Reorderable Print

Hope In My Heart (HOPT) Beautiful Petals (BUPT)
Owl Awareness (OWAW) , 100 Cotton 97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

T, | 7\ DK501
VD b Q/? 0s-08 DK700 DK301 DK709 DK301

| ] XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (28") XXS-5XL (26%2") XXS-5XL (28")
I \ \ Hot Pink Contrast Black Cuffs Hot Pink Contrast Black Cuffs

DK721 Coordinating Colors
BLWZ HPKZ

Lavender Pewter
Freesia LAFS PTWZ

Coordinating Colors Coordinating Colors
Black [ DK501 Black Hot Pink White Wine
BLWZ GRWZ 0S-0S BLWZ HPKZ WHWZ WIWZ

Hot Pink Pewter

HPKZ PTWZ

WHWZ

Red Turquoise
REWZ TQWZ

WHWZ

29

28




Continuing Prints

All prints featured are Fashion, unless otherwise noted.

FEATURED

DK700 V-Neck Top
Made For Each Otter
(MFEO)

Made For Each Otter (MFEO)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

/‘\

DK700
XXS-3XL (26")
Hot Pink Contrast

Coordinating Colors
Black Hot Pink
BLWZ HPKZ

Aquatic Garden (AQGA)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704
XS-3XL (27")

Coordinating Colors
Avocado Black Caribbean Hot Pink
Toast AVTO BLWZ Blue CAWZ HPKZ

Navy Riviera Blue Teal Blue Turquoise
NVWZ RVBZ TLWZ TQWZ

WHWZ

Babies Are Magical (BBMA)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK700
XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Lavender Turquoise
BLWZ HPKZ Freesia LAFS TQWZ

Dragonfly Fields (DRFE)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704
XS-3XL (27")
Coordinating Colors
Black Hot Pink Lavender Turquoise
BLWZ HPKZ Freesia LAFS TQWZ

Don’t Rush (DNRU)*
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704 DK306
XS-5XL (27") XS-5XL (27")
Navy Cuffs

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Navy Turquoise
BLWZ HPKZ NVWZ TQWZ

WHWZ

*Reorderable Print

Floral Fleet (FEET)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704
XS-3XL (27")

Coordinating Colors

Black Grey Pewter
BLWZ GRWZ PTWZ

Royal
ROWZ

# «* Fur Baby (FURB)
i@ 100 Cotton

)

[ DK704
(e XS-3XL (27")

Coordinating Colors
Black Grey Hot Pink Red

) ®
v

BLWZ GRWZ HPKZ REWZ

WHWZ

Have A Laugh (HALU)*

100 Cotton
‘.

i

DK704 DK301
XS-5XL (27") XS-5XL (28")

Coordinating Colors

Black Grey Hot Pink Pewter
BLWZ GRWZ HPKZ TW.

Royal Turquoise
ROWZ TQWZ WHWZ

*Reorderable Print

Look Who's Squawking (LOSQ)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin
LT
2 Y
[ ‘ ‘x

Y, JC.

DK700
XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Avocado Black Caribbean Hot Pink
Toast AVTO BLWZ Blue CAWZ HPKZ

Pewter Red Riviera Blue Turquoise
PTWZ REWZ RVBZ TQWZ

WHWZ

Folklore Floral (FKFL)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

(hP
oo

DK700
XS-3XL (26")
Navy Contrast

B

Coordinating Colors

Hot Pink Navy Red Teal Blue
HPKZ NVWZ REWZ TLWZ

WHWZ

Great Outdoors (GROT)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

| [j\ ‘
| T
| \ :‘
e J
MEN’S
DK725 DK501

Coordinating Colors
Black PELGEL]
BLWZ KHIZ

Hello Love Bugs (HELB)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704
XS-6XL (27")

Coordinating Colors

Black Lavender Pewter Red
BLWZ Freesia LAFS PTWZ REWZ

Turquoise
TQWZ WHWZ

Nurse Life (NULF)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

(Fpp

DK700

XXS-3XL (26") XXS-3XL (27")
Black Contrast Black Cuffs

Coordinating Colors

Black Grey
BLWZ GRWZzZ

Pewter Red
PTWZ REWZ

WHWZ

31



Continuing Prints (cont.)

. . 97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin
All prints featured are Fashion.

DK700
XXS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Lavender Turquoise
BLWZ HPKZ Freesia LAFS TQWZ

White
WHWZ

Paw-some (PWSM)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

§>

DK700
XXS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Lavender Turquoise
BLWZ HPKZ Freesia LAFS TQWZ

White
WHWZ

Peek A Blooms (PKMS)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK709 DK501
XXS-3XL (26%2") 0S-08
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

FEATURED Black Grey i White
DK709 V-Neck Top BLWZ GRWZ HWZ

Polka Dot Power

\ :
\ \ (POLW)

Polka Dot Power (POLW)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

Pretty Little Kitty (PYKY)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK709 DK501 DK700
XS-3XL (26%2") 0OS-08 2 XS-3XL (26")
Turquoise Contrast - Hot Pink Contrast

Coordinating Colors Coordinating Colors

Hot Pink Lavender Navy Royal Black Hot Pink Pewter Turquoise
HPKZ Freesia LAFS | NVWZ ROWZ BLWZ HPKZ PTWZ TQWZ

TQWZ WHWZ WHWZ

32

Owl See You Soon (OWSE)

Purr-fect Strokes (PUSK)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK709 DK301
XS-5XL (26%2") XS-5XL (28")
Black Contrast Black Cuffs
Coordinating Colors -

Black Eggplant /\

BLWZ EGWZ

Grey Teal Blue % DK501

GRWZ TLWZ 0sS-08

Second Nature (SONU)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704
XS-3XL (27")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink Pewter Teal Blue
BLWZ \¥4 PTWZ TLWZ

Turquoise

Toad-ally Chilling (TACH)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK704 DK301
XXS-56XL (27") XXS-56XL (28")
Pewter Cuffs

Coordinating Colors

Black Grey Hot Pink Pewter
BLWZ GRWZ H PTWZ

Teal Blue Turquoise
TLW. TQWZ WHWZ

Wild Jungle (WIJU)

100 Cotton
DK704
XS-3XL (27")
Coordinating Colors
Avocado Black Eggplant Hot Pink
Toast AVTO BLWZ EGWZ HPKZ

Turquoise White
TQWZ WHWZ

Take It Or Leaf It (TALF)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK709 DK501
XS-3XL (26%2") 0S-08
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Desert Sage | Hunter Riviera Blue
BLWZ HUWZ RVBZ

Turqu0|se

Coordinating Colors

Black Caribbean Pewter White
BLWZ Blue CAWZ 74 WHWZ

Tech-nically Speaking (TESP)
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

VP

L ri A
MEN'’S
DK725 DK501
XS-5XL (28") 0OS-08

Unconditional Love (UNLV)*
97 Cotton/3 Spandex Poplin

DK700 DK301
XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (28")
Black Contrast Royal Cuffs

Coordinating Colors

Black Dark Khaki Grey Hot Pink
BLWZ KHIZ GRWZ HPKZ

Navy Royal

NVWZ ROWZ

*Reorderable Print

FEATURED
DK704 V-Neck Top
Wild Jungle (WIJU)

33



DYNAMIX

DYNAMIX

DK720*

Rounded Fabrication

V-Neck Top 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby
INSPIRED BY SPORT, o

XXS-5XL (26”) vailable Colors _
DESIGNED FOR THE - e
WAY YOU WORK. ! Tworounded | T

patch pockets mi‘\',y ESV“{*S' Sg’?'
¢ Front and back yokes Teal Blue Wine
e Heat transfer logo TLB WIN

Sport-inspired pieces designed to maintain peak e Tonal cable-routing outlet *Fashion style
performance mode. Sleek, light fabric makes
comfort a priority, with modern silhouettes and
elevated style elements. An athletic fit and feel
meets professional functionality.

DK730 Fabrication

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26) NEW this season

Hot Pink
HPKZ
e Contemporary fit
4-WAY MOISTURE LIGHTWEIGHT e Two patch pockets Available Colors
STRETCH WICKING . Le.ft-sleeve zipper p_ocket Black S‘fg Elce gﬁlnebgi%n
* Princess seam detail Ciel Blue Desert Sunset| Galaxy Blue
e Heat transfer logo CIE DNSU* GAB
e Tonal cable-routing outlet Hunter Green Navy Pewter
o Shirttail hem with A S 2
side vents SE% Eoyal F&; A
FEATURED Wine
DK765 V-Neck Top and DK115 Pull-on Pant
in Navy (NAV) *Fashion color

DK740 Fabrication

Mélange 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby
V-Neck Top
NEW this season

e Contemporary fit
e Two patch pockets

WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY

DK660

Mock Wrap Top Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

XXS5-5XL (26") Available Colors

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue - Black Blue Ice
e Contemporary fit BLK Blue CAR CIE e Left-sleeve zipper pocket BLK BLCE
e Two patch pockets ”Z‘\’/Y ESVWT‘EF Eg\@' e Princess seam detail Bﬁsselljt* Sunset ”aA\\I/y

e Zip front pocket e Heat transfer logo

e Pen slot #_aE; sie W:Rle e Tonal cable-routing outlet
e Heat transfer logo e Space-dyed neckband and yokes -
e Bungee instrument loop e Shirttail hem with side vents TLB
e Cable management eyelet *Fashion color
e Side vents
All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 43-45.
DK665
Mélang e Shaped Fabrication
V-Neck Top 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby
Details

XXS-5XL (26") Available Colors & Features

Caribbean

=] Blue CAR

e Contemporary fit Psvv%}er
e Two patch pockets
e Zip front pocket ROY

e Pen slot

e Space-dyed knit strapping
e Heat transfer logo

e Bungee instrument loop

e (Cable management eyelet

34 e Side vents ' b — 35
DK665 Ciel Blue (CIE) - Pocket strapping on DK720 Royal (ROY) - Tonal cable-routing outlet DK740 Blue Ice (BLCE) - Sleeve zipper pocket

patch pocket with zipper pocket in pocket




WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY (cont.)

DYNAMIX
DK330 NEW
Zip Front Fabrication DK'765
Warm-up Jacket 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (25%2")

e Contemporary fit

e Two inseam pockets

¢ Rib-knit neckband
and waist

Back yoke with locker loop
Heat transfer logo
Tonal cable-routing outlet

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR C

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HUN NAV

Pewter Royal

PWT ROY

Wine
WIN

XXS-3XL (26%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Two pockets
e Zip front pocket
e Left-sleeve zipper pocket
¢ Rib-knit inset at neckline
e Front and back

princess seams

e Rib-knit cuffs e Side vents

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Tonal Texture

Available Colors

DK340 Bk NAY
Mélange Zip Front Fabrication *Fashion style
Warm-up Jacket 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby )

XXS-5XL (25%2") Available Colors 4
e Contemporary fit BLK NAV

e Two inseam pockets %

¢ Rib-knit neckband and waist E

e Space-dyed knit sleeves pd

e Back yoke with locker loop ;

e Heat transfer logo A 4

e Tonal cable-routing outlet h

UNTUCK

e Rib-knit cuffs Zip front pocket Left sleeve pocket
DK350 HALF TUCK FULL TUCK

Meélange Zip Front Fabrication

Warm-up Jacket 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

XXS-5XL (25%2") Available Color

Red
e Contemporary fit RED

¢ Two inseam pockets

e Rib-knit neckband and waist
e Space-dyed knit sleeves

¢ Back yoke with locker loop

e Heat transfer logo

e (Cable management eyelet

¢ Rib-knit cuffs

DK920

Long Sleeve Fabrication
Knit Tee 87 Poly/13 Spandex Space-Dyed Knit

X5-2XL (25%:") Available Colors
Black Navy
¢ Contemporary fit BLK NAV

e Crew neck

¢ Front and back yokes

¢ Double-needle topstitching
e Heat transfer logo

36




WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY (cont.)

FEATURED
DK115 Pull-on
Pant in Navy
with DK900
Long Sleeve
Knit Tee in
White (WHT).

38

DK900

Long Sleeve
Knit Tee

XS-2XL (25%")

e Contemporary fit

e Crew neck

e Front and back yokes

e Double-needle topstitching
e Heat transfer logo

Fabrication

BLK

*Fashion style

back pocket

Available Colors
Black

Navy
NAV

Elastic waist, front pocket and Cargo pocket

Fabrication

100 Poly Pointelle Knit

Available Colors

BLK WHT

DK115/P*

NEW

Mid Rise
Pull-on Pant
XXS-3XL (31")

e Contemporary fit
e Five pockets

e Cargo pockets

e Patch pockets

e Back pocket

[P] XS-2XL (28%.")

e Elastic waist
e Stylized hem

e Moderate flare leg,

20" opening

91 Poly/9 Spandex Tonal Texture

DK120/P/T*
Mid Rise
Pull-on Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Three pockets
¢ Elastic waistband
with drawstring
e Front slash pockets
e Zip closure back pocket
e Side panels
e Straight leg, 17%2" opening

DK130/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

e Contemporary fit
e Five pockets
¢ Elastic waistband
with drawstring
¢ Front inseam pockets
e Side cargo pockets
e Zip closure back pocket
e Side panels and vents
e Straight leg, 17" opening

DK185/P*

Natural Rise
Jogger Pant

XXS-3XL (28%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (26")

e Contemporary fit

e Six pockets

e Cargo pockets

e Welt pockets

e Back pockets

e Knit waistband with
inside drawstring

e Tapered leg, 10%2" opening

DK190/P*

Natural Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-3XL (30")
[P] XXS-2XL (27%-")

e Contemporary fit

e Five pockets

e Cargo pocket

e Patch pockets

e Back pockets

e Drawstring waistband

e Heat transfer logo

e Zip side vents

e Tapered leg, 12" opening

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 43-45. 39

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Blue Ice Caribbean
BLK BLCE Blue CAR

Ciel Blue Galaxy Blue Hunter Green
CIE GAB HUN

Navy Pewter Royal
NAV PWT ROY

TLB

*Fashion style

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

NEW this season

Hot Pink
HPKZ

Available Colors

Black Blue Ice Caribbean
BLK BLCE Blue CAR

Ciel Blue Desert Sunset| Galaxy Blue
CIE DNSU* GAB

Hunter Green Navy Pewter
HUN NAV PWT

Red Royal Teal Blue
RED (0)4 TLB

Wine
WIN

*Fashion color

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors
Black Navy
BLK NAV
Pewter
PWT

*Fashion style

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

Navy Pewter Royal

NAV PWT ROY
Wine
WIN

*Fashion style




40

MEN’S

DK610
V-Neck Top

XS-5XL (29")

e Men's fit

e Two pockets

¢ Rib-knit neckband

e Half-welt chest pocket

e Left-sleeve zipper pocket
e Front and back yokes

e Back panels

DK640
V-Neck Top

XS-56XL (307)

e Men's fit

e Three pockets

e Knit collar

e Chest pocket with
pen slot

e Front welt pockets

e Inside cable-routing
grommet

e Back yoke

e Coverstitch detail

DK670
Crew Neck Top

XS-3XL (30")

e Men’'s fit

e Two front slash pockets

¢ Inside cable-routing
grommet

e Heat transfer logo

e Contrast raglan sleeves

e Side vents

DK745*
Meélange
V-Neck Top

XS-3XL (297)

e Men's fit

e Chest pocket

e Sleeve zip pocket

e Meélange knit yokes

e Bungee instrument loop
e Side vents

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HUN NAV

Pewter Red
PWT RED

Teal Blue

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GA HUN NAV

Pewter Red Royal
PWT RED ROY

Teal Blue Wine
TLB WIN

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Navy
BLK NAV

Pewter Wine
PWT WIN

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors
Black Pewter
BLK PWT
Royal
ROY

*Fashion style

DK310

Zip Front
Warm-up Jacket

XS-bXL (27")

e Men’'s fit
e Three pockets
e Chest zipper pocket
e Slash pockets
e Tonal cable-
routing outlet
e Back yokes
e Tonal rib-knit cuffs

DK910

Long Sleeve
Knit Tee

XS-2XL (297)

e Men’'s fit

¢ Round neck

e Front yokes

e Double-needle
topstitching

e Heat transfer logo

Fabrication
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR Cl

Galaxy Blue Hunter Green Navy
GAB HUN NAV

Pewter Red Royal
PWT RED 3(0)4
Wine
WIN

Fabrication
100 Poly Pointelle Knit

Available Colors

Black White
BLK WHT

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 43-45.

Dynamix allows movement
and flexibility while providing
moisture wicking for fresh, dry
comfort. Pocket options add
function, and a range of vibrant

colors and prints add personality.

FEATURED

DK765 V-Neck Top with DK115 Pull-on Pant
and DK670 Crew Neck Top with DK110

Zip Front Cargo Pant in Navy (NAV)




Dynamix

COLOR MEN'S
AND STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors featured are

MEN'S

NEW reorderable and made from Poly/
DKO040/S/T* Spandex Textured Dobby, unless DK310 DK110/S/T
Natural Rise otherwise noted. Center back I
Jogger Pant lengths and inseams are noted in V-Neck Top Zip Front Natural Rise

XS-5XL (29”) XS-5XL (30") Warm-up Jacket Straight Leg

parentheses. " .

XS-5XL (30") XS-6XL (27") Zip Fly Cargo Pant
[S] XS-3XL (27%2") XS-56XL (32")

[S] XS-3XL (29%2")
[T] XS-3XL (35%2")

[T] S-2XL (33")

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

Available Colors Caribbean Blue

Black Navy
BLK NAV

Galaxy Blue

*Fashion style

Hunter Green

e Four pockets
e Cargo pocket Navy m _
e Pewter |__pwr | ]
e Back pocket
o Elastic waistband Royal m _
with drawstring .
* Tapered leg, 10" opening Wine [ win | ]
Fabrication Giel Blue | cE | ]
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby White WHT
]
]
]

Teal Blue style not available in this color No Tall
MEN'S
N =
FEATURED & ~
DKO040 Jogger
Pant in Navy Cargo pocket Slash pocket \
with DK910
Long Sleeve g
Knit Tee in =
White (WHT). B
NEW
DK110/S DK745 DK670 DK910 DKO040/S/T
/ I . ___________ _________ ___________________|
Natural Rise Fabrication Mélange Crew Neck Top Long Sleeve Natural Rise
Zip Fly Cargo Pant 91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby V-Neck Top XS-3XL (30”) Knit Tee Jogger Pant
) XS-3XL (29") XS-2XL (29”) XS-56XL (30”)
XS-56XL (32") Available Colors [S] XS-3XL (27%2")
[S] XS-3XL (29%2") E:_af(:k gf‘l}ébgf\%" 8;;' BLS Meélange Knit on Contrast raglan sleeves Camo-print Poly [T] S-2XL (33")
[T] XS-3XL (35%") yokes and neckband indicated below Pointelle Knit
2 Galaxy Blue  Hunter Green Navy indicated below
GAB Ul NAV
e Men’'s fit Pewter Red Royal
e Six pockets
. . Teal Blue i Wine
e Elastic waistband LB WIN Navy style not available in this color CIE style not available in this color _
with drawstring
e Front slash and back F
Royal m _ style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color
patch pockets
° Cargo and le pockets Wlne m style not available in this color BLK style not available in this color style not available in this color
e Instrument loops
. Heat transfer logo Whlte WHT style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

42

e Straight leg, 18" opening

E = Fashion (available while supplies last) 43



Dynamix

COLOR
AND
STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

NEW
DK765

DKG665 DK730

DK115/P

DK120/P/T DK130/P/T DK185/P DK190/P

I 5 5§y N 5y 5 N
featured are reorderable , . . N o A . .
d de f Polv/S d Mock Wrap Top Meélange Shaped Rounded V-Neck Top Meélange V-Neck Top Zip Front Mid Rise Mid Rise Mid Rise Natural Rise Natural Rise
and made from Poly/Spandex XXS-5XL (26") V-Neck Top V-Neck Top XXS-5XL, (26”) V-Neck Top XXS-3XL (26%2") Warm-up Jacket Moderate Straight Leg Straight Leg Tapered Leg Tapered Leg
Textured Dobby, unless XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (26") XXS-5XL (25%2") Flare Leg Pull-on Pant Drawstring Pant Jogger Pant Drawstring Pant

otherwise noted. Center back XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")

[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

XXS-3XL (28%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (26")

XXS-3XL (30”)
[P] XXS-2XL (27%")

Pull-on Pant
XXS-3XL (317)
[P] XS-2XL (28Y%2")

Spandex tonal
texture

Meélange Knit on
yokes and neckband
indicated below

lengths and inseams are
noted in parentheses.

Spandex tonal
texture

Contrast strapping
indicated below

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

Blue Ice

Teal Blue

Red

Desert Sunset

Tropical Oasis

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

NAV

BLK

E,

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

Black EId N DS D B I G D e
rewter I | I IS I E— — 1
Royal m _ _ _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color _ style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color
Clel B]_ue m _ _ _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color _ style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color
Wh]_te WHT style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color
Caribbean Blue _ _ _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color _ style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color _
Galaxy Blue style not available in this color style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color _ style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color
Hunter Green style not available in this color style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color _ style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color style not available in this color
I I .
I I .
I ]
P >
I ]

NEW Hot Pink

Zip Front

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

Mélange
Zip Front

DK900
. |
Long Sleeve
Knit Tee

DK920

Long Sleeve
Knit Tee

Warm-up Jacket
XXS-6XL (25%2")

Meélange Knit
on sleeves
indicated below

Warm-up Jacket
XXS-5XL (25%2")

Mélange Knit
on sleeves
indicated below

XS-2XL (25%2")

Camo-print Poly
Pointelle Knit

XS-2XL (25%2")

Poly/Spandex
Space-Dyed Knit

E = Fashion (available while supplies last)

FEATURED
DK740 Mélange

§ V-Neck Top with

Black style not available in this color DK130 Drawstring
Pant in Hot Pink and
with DK110

Pewter m _ style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color Zip Fly Cargo Pant
in Black (BLK)

Red m style not available in this color _ style not available in this color style not available in this color

44 Whlte WHT style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color




NEW
PRINTS

All prints
featured are
Fashion.

FEATURED
DK602 V-Neck Top
Falling For Love (FALV)

Dot’s Get Moving (DTMV)

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK731
XXS-5XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Blue Ice \EWY
BLCE NAV

White
WHT

Graffiti Sweetie (GRSW)

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

<L 1" pr7a1

XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Blue Ice Ciel Blue
BLK BLCE CIE

Royal White
3(0)4 WHT

Textured Tropics (TXTT)

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK608
XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink
BLK HPKZ

Pewter White
PWT WHT

46

Bursting Blooms (BURS)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK766
XXS-3XL (26Y2")

Coordinating Colors

Desert Sunset| Hot Pink
DNSU HPKZ
Pewter White
PW WHT

Falling For Love (FALV)

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK602
XXS-5XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Hot Pink
BLK HPKZ

Pewter hite
PWT HT

Make A Point (MEKA)

91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

A0 D e

oL © MEN'S
T U | DK607
= F~=__ XS-5XL(29")
h, = Navy Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Ciel Blue \EWY
CIE NAV

White
WHT

Continuing Prints

Blossom Burst (BOSS)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK731
XS-5XL (26")
Coordinating Colors
Black Desert Sunset| Hot Pink Teal Blue
BLK DNSU HPKZ TLB

Continuing Prints (cont.)

Confetti Rain (CORI)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

DK732
XS-3XL (267)
Navy Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Navy Teal Blue White
NAV TLB WHT

Free Flutter (FEFT)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Nl

DK731
XS-5XL (26")
Coordinating Colors
Black Desert Sunset| Royal Teal Blue
BLK DNSU ROY TLB

White
WHT

Good Days Plaid Days (PLAH)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

MEN'’S
DK611
XS-5XL (28")
Coordinating Colors Black Contrast

Black Navy
BLK NAV

Coordinating Colors

Marker My Day (MRMY)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

XS-3XL (26")
Black Contrast

Black Red
BLK RED

Crazy For Camo (CZCA)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

Coordinating Colors

Black Blue Ice Caribbean Cosmic Pink
BLK BLCE Blue CAR COPK

Teal Blue White
TLB WHT

Get Down Grid It (GEDG)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

s

A’/@n?(; P
1

\y

alns

MEN'’S
DK607
XS-5XL (29")
Coordinating Colors Black Contrast

Black Pewter White
BLK PWT WHT

Labyrinth (LBBL)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby
Y]
0% |
=
1o
8
ulng
MEN'’S
DK607 DK307
XS-5XL (29") XS-5XL (27")
Black Contrast Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Pewter
BLK PWT

Washed Up Tropical Oasis (WATA)
91 Poly/9 Spandex Textured Dobby

XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors
Black Pewter Teal Blue

BLK PWT TLB

White
WHT

47



ESSENCE

DK302

Zip Front Warm-up Jacket Fabrication
78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill

XXS-5XL (27")

Available Colors

A MODERN FIT : ?\(]);t;x;igrzz 11:1;:1:5 gﬁgk glaurieblé/e&n g:gl Blue
WITH A SLEEK STYLE. * Twill-tape locker loop GeY o g™ N

e Printed twill-tape pocket trim Olive Powtor Royal
¢ Contrast topstitching (Tonal for White) oLv PWT ROY

Essence adds comfortable stretch to the Dickies
durability standard. The contrast stitching
provides fashionable style, keeping a modern
yet muted appearance. Easy care lets you wash,
wear and work.

DK106/P/T

Mid Rise Drawstring Pant Fabrication
78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XX8-2XL (28") Available Colors
[T] XS-2XL (33%2") Black Caribbean Ciel Blue

®

BLK Blue CAR CIE
% = lant Galaxy Blue Hot Pink
e ; Gomemporary it
Hunter Green [Khaki Navy
e Elastic waistband with drawstring HUN KAK NAV
e Patch pockets Olive Pewter Royal
o Back pocket oLV PWT ROY
e Cargo pocket with utility loop %e_asl Blue ?;"g“"‘se
e Contrast topstitching Wine
(Tonal for White) WIN

FEATURED
DK803 V-Neck Top in Turquoise (TRQ)

e Straight leg, 17" opening

DK140/P/T

Mid Rise Pull-on Pant Fabrication
78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

Fabrication
DK803 78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill

V-Neck Top

XXS-56XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

Available Colors
Black Caribbean
BLK Blue CAR
Ciel Blue Galaxy Blue
CIE GAB
Navy Olive
NAV oLV

Available Colors

XXS-5XL (26") Black Caribbean Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE

Eggplant Galaxy Blue Hot Pink
e Contemporary fit EGG Al HPKZ
e Four pockets nbr;\‘ter Green &?\?(kl Navy

e Contemporary fit
e Five pockets
e FKlastic camo-print waistband

NAV e Slash pockets Powter Royal
‘ Patc}.l pockets Olive Pewter Royal e Back pocket
¢ Right inside printed utility loop Teal Blue Turquoise e Insidel it instrument I TLB WHT =
e Left sleeve utility loop E LA WHT side logo twill-tape instrument loop Wine s
. Wine e Contrast topstitching (Tonal for White) WIN
e Contrast topstitching WIN + Tapered leg, 16" opening

(Tonal for White)

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on page 51.

DK804 Fabrication

78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill i
Mock Wrap Top Details

& Features
Available Colors

XXS-bXL (26”) Black Caribbean | Ciel Blue
BLK Blue CAR CIE
e Contemporary fit Eggplant Galaxy Blue Hot Pink
Th ot EGG GAB HPKZ
. ree pockets
p Hunter Green [FKhaki Navy
e Patch pockets HUN KAK NAV
¢ Instrument pocket with grommet Olive Pewter Royal
oLV PWT ROY

e Right inside printed utility loop

o Left sleeve utility loop ﬁ_g e 1‘,’{8”0'59
e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White) WIN
48 DK803 Hot Pink (HPKZ) - Dickies antique gold DK804 Eggplant (EGG) - Printed twill-tape DK302 Galaxy Blue (GAB) - Dickies logo 49
charm on right patch pocket utility loop inside pocket camo-print facing




FEATURED

DK630 V-Neck

Top and DK160
Natural Rise Zip Fly
Drawstring Pant in
Navy (NAV)

50

MEN’S

V-Neck Top

XS-5XL (29")

e Men's fit

e Three pockets

e Chest patch pocket

e Right zipper pocket

e Back pocket

e Shoulder and side panels
e Embossed logo plate

¢ Contrast topstitching

Fabrication
78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ciel Blue Hunter Green Navy
C HUN NAV

BLK Blue CAR
Pewter Royal
PWT

3(0)4

Fabrication
78 Poly/20 Rayon/2 Spandex Twill

DK160/S/T

Natural Rise Zip Fly
Drawstring Pant

XS-5XL (32")
[S] XS-3XL (29%2")
[T] S-2XL (34%2")

e Men’'s fit

e Six pockets

e Patch pockets

e Back pockets

e Cargo pocket

e Accessory pocket

¢ Embossed logo plate

e Contrast topstitching

e Straight leg, 18%:" opening

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ciel Blue Hunter Green Navy
BLK Blue CAR CIE HUN NAV

Pewter Royal
PWT ROY

Details
& Features

DK160 Ciel Blue (CIE) - Accessory pocket with
Dickies embossed plate

Essence

COLOR
AND STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors featured are
reorderable and are made from
Poly/Rayon/Spandex Twill. Center
back lengths and inseams are
noted in parentheses.

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

Camo-print facing and waistband
vary for each color.

Navy

Black

Pewter

Royal

Wine

Ciel Blue
Caribbean Blue
Hot Pink
White

Teal Blue
Olive

Galaxy Blue
Turquoise
Eggplant
Hunter Green
Khaki

Navy | ___NAV |
Black ___BLK |
Pewter __PWT
Royal __ROY
Ciel Blue [ CIE |
Caribbean Blue m
Hunter Green m

DK803

V-Neck Top
XXS-5XL (26")

)

DK630

V-Neck Top
XS-5XL (29")

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

Mock Wrap Top
XXS-5XL (26")

XS-5XL

DK160/S/T

Natural Rise
Straight Leg

Zip Fly
Drawstring Pant
XS-56XL (32")

[S] XS-3XL (29%2")
[T] S-2XL (34%2")

DK302

Zip Front
Warm-up Jacket
XXS-5XL (27")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

FEATURED

DK630 V-Neck Top in Navy
{NAV) and DK804 Mock Wrap

DK106/P/T

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

No Petite
No Tall

Top in Turquoise (TRQ)

DK140/P/T

Mid Rise

Tapered Leg
Pull-on Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-2XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

Camo-print waistband
indicated below

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color
style not available in this color

style not available in this color

51



GEN FLEX

CARRY WHAT YOU NEED,
WHEREVER YOU GO.

Focusing on function and practicality in the field,
with contrast stitching and contoured fits offering
a bright, modern look. Multiple utility pockets
and functional loops keep tools of the trade and
personal items close.

STRONG FUNCTIONAL CONTRAST

& DURABLE POCKETS STITCHING

52

FEATURED
DK800 V-Neck Top in Dickies Teal (DTLZ)

WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY

817455

Youtility
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (24Y2")

e Contemporary fit

e Four pockets

e Chest pocket with pen slot

e Patch pockets

e Cellphone pocket

e Bungee I.D. loop

e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

817355

Youtility
Mock Wrap Top

XXS-5XL (25%2")

e Contemporary fit

e Two pockets

e Patch pockets with
sectional slots

e Snap detail

e Front princess seams

e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

Fabrication

52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Caribbean
BLKZ Rl

Crimson PELGELD
CRMZ KHIZ

Dickies Teal D-Navy
DTLZ NVYZ

Eggplant Galaxy Blue
EGPZ GBLZ

Icy Turquoise  Lt. Pewter
ITQZ PEW.

z
Royal es e
RYLZ

Fabrication

Ceil Blue
CBLZ

Dark Pewter
DKPZ
D-Wine
WINZ

Hunter
HTRZ

Olive

OLIZ

52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Caribbean
BLKZ CRBZ

Crimson Dark Khaki
CRMZ KHIZ
Dickies Teal D-Navy
DTLZ NVYZ
Eggplant Galaxy Blue
EGPZ GBLZ

Icy Turquoise  Lt. Pewter
ITQZ E!

Royal

Ceil Blue
CBLZ

Dark Pewter
DKPZ
D-Wine
WINZ

Hunter
HTRZ

Olive

DK800

Youtility
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26")

e Contemporary fit

e Two patch pockets with
instrument slots

e Left bungee I.D. loop

e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

e Side vents

82408

Youtility
Button Front
Lab Coat

XXS-3XL (28")

e Contemporary fit

e Two patch pockets

e Front and back inset belts
e Waist snap detail

e Contrast topstitching

82410

Youtility
Button Front
Lab Coat

XS-3XL (36")

e Contemporary fit

e Three pockets

e Patch pockets

e Cellphone pocket

e Adjustable side belts
e Sectional utility slots
e Notched lapel

e Bungee I.D. loop

85400

Youtility
Button Front
Lab Coat

XS-3XL (32")

e Contemporary fit

e Four patch pockets
e Pocket snap closure
e Pen slots

e Notched lapel

e Bungee I.D. loop

e Rib-knit cuffs

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 56-57.

GEN FLEX

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ

Crimson Dark Khaki Dickies Teal
CRMZ KHIZ DTLZ
D-Navy D-Wine Eggplant
NVYZ WINZ EGPZ

Galaxy Blue Hunter Icy Turquoise
GBLZ HTRZ ITQZ

Lt. Pewter Royal Dickies White
PEWZ RYLZ

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Dickies White
BLKZ DWHZ

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Color

_Dickies White
DWHZ

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Color

_Dickies White
DWHZ

53



Youtility
Details &
Features

Multi-sectional — 5,

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY (cont.)

857455/P/T

Youtility Low Rise
Drawstring Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28”)
[T] XS-2XL (33%")

Contemporary fit

Nine pockets

Slash pockets and patch pockets
Cargo pockets

Back pockets

Elastic waistband with drawstring
Belt loops

Bungee I.D. loop

Functional snap tab

Triple penholder

Contrast topstitching

(Tonal for White)

e Straight leg, 19%2" opening

DK100/P/T

Youtility Low Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

Contemporary fit

Four pockets

Patch pockets

Cargo pocket

Back pocket

Instrument loops
Bungee 1.D. loop
Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

e Straight leg, 17" opening

Utility snap
detail

/

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ
Crimson Dark Khaki Dark Pewter
CRMZ KHIZ DKPZ

Dickies Teal D-Navy D-Wine
DTLZ NVYZ WINZ

Eggplant Galaxy Blue Hunter
EGPZ GBLZ HTRZ

Icy Turquoise  Lt. Pewter Olive
ITQZ PEWZ OLIZ

RYLZ

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ

Crimson Dark Khaki Dickies Teal
CRMZ KHIZ DTLZ
D-Navy D-Wine Eggplant
NVYZ WINZ EGPZ

Galaxy Blue Hunter Icy Turquoise
GBLZ HTRZ 1ITQZ

Lt. Pewter Royal
PEWZ RYLZ

Multi-needle
— contrast stitching

Patch
pockets

FEATURED

817355 Youtility Mock Wrap Top and
857455 Youtility Low Rise Drawstring
Cargo Pant in Dickies Teal (DTLZ)

MEN'S

81722
Youtility V-Neck Top

XS-5XL (29%2")

e Men's fit
e Four pockets
e Chest pocket with bungee loop
e Sleeve pocket with self loops
e Side panel pockets
e Back yoke
e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

81403

Youtility Snap Front
Lab Coat

XS-3XL (31")

e Men's fit

e Five pockets
e Chest pocket
e Patch pockets
e Welt pocket

e Utility loops

e Back yoke

81003/T

Youtility Natural Rise
Drawstring Cargo Pant

XS-5XL (32")
[T] S-3XL (34%2")

Men's fit

Seven pockets

Patch pockets

Cellphone pocket

Back pocket

Cargo pockets

Elastic waistband

with web drawstring

Triple penholder

e Bungee instrument loop

e Contrast topstitching
(Tonal for White)

e Straight leg, 21" opening

GEN FLEX

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ

PELGEL Dark Pewter  D-Navy
KHIZ DKPZ NVYZ
D-Wine Eggplant Galaxy Blue
WINZ EGPZ GBLZ

Hunter Lt. Pewter Olive,
HTRZ PEWZ OLIZ

DWHZ

*Fashion color

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Color

Dickies White
DWHZ

Fabrication
52 Cotton/45 Poly/3 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ [¢]31:74 (=14

Dark Khaki Dark Pewter D-Navy
KHIZ DKPZ NVYZ

D-Wine Eggplant Galaxy Blue
WINZ EGPZ [c]=] ¥4

Hunter Lt. Pewter Olive
HTRZ PEWZ oLIZ*

Royal White
RYLZ

*Fashion color

55



Gen Flex
COLOR WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

AND STYLE
MATRIX

All styles and colors featured ‘ — L ]

are reorderable, unless otherwise
noted. Styles are Cotton/Poly/ DK800 DK100/P/T 817355 817455 857455/P/T 82408 82410 85400 81722 81003/T

Spandex Twill, micro-sanded

£ t £t Center back Youtility Youtility Low Rise Youtility Youtility Youtility Low Rise Youtility Youtility Youtility Youtility Youtility Natural Rise Youtility
Or extira soltness. Lenter vac . . .
V-Neck Top Straight Leg Mock Wrap Top V-Neck Top Straight Leg Button Front Button Front Button Front V-Neck Top Straight Leg Snap Front

lengths and inseams are noted XXS-5XL (26") Drawstring Pant XXS-5XL (25%") XXS-5XL (24%:") Drawstring Lab Coat Lab Coat Lab Coat XS-5XL (29%") Drawstring Lab Coat
in parentheses. BASICS XXS-5XL (30%") Cargo Pant XXS-3XL (28") X8-3XL (36") Xs-3XL (32") Cargo Pant XS-3XL (31")

[P] XXS-3XL (28") XXS-5XL (30%2") XS-6XL (32")

[T] XS-2XL (33%2") [P] XXS-3XL (28") [T] S-3XL (34%2")
Colors are listed in order of popularity. BASICS [T] XS-2XL (33%")
Black m - - - - - _ e e _ _ e
D-Navy - - - - - e e e _ _ e
Dickies White DWHZ No Tall
Lt. Pewter m - - - - - e e e _ _ e
Royal m - - - - - e e e _ _ e
D-Wine m _ _ _ _ _ e e e _ o Tl e
Caribbean m _ _ _ _ _ e e e _ No Tl erermme s coer
Eggplant m _ _ _ _ _ R e B _ o el e
Galaxy Blue m - - - - - e e e _ o Tl e
ICY 'I‘lquuoise m - - - - - style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color
Crimson m - - - - [P] X style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color
Dark Khaki - _ _ - - - e e e _ _ e
Dark Pewte]_‘ m style not available in this color style not available in this color - - - style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color _ _ style not available in this color
Ohve m style not available in this color style not available in this color _ _ XXS: style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color - No Tall style not available in this color
Dickies Teal m - - - - - style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color style not available in this color

56 V: Fashion (available while supplies last) 57



XTREME STRETCH. b\ . 85956

Mock Wrap Top Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

XXS-5XL (26%2")

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
e Contemporary fit BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ
A FITTING ADDITION TO ¢ Tusee patch pockets T
A WORKING WARDROBE. » Front yokes REwZ _winzo  EdRz

¢ Princess seams
e Logo eyelet trim

e Side vents gs\\ll_vl_ter Royal

Galaxy Blue Hunter Lt. Pewter
[¢]:] 4 HTR. EWZ

Fit and flexibility make for a winning combination, with
stretch-friendly fabric that drapes flawlessly while
offering ultimate mobility. Smart, flattering pieces that

can keep up with your schedule.

4-WAY RESISTS DRAPES
STRETCH WRINKLES PERFECTLY

FEATURED
DK715 V-Neck Top in Pewter (PWT)

WOMEN’'S CONTEMPORARY

DK655
V-Neck Top

XS-3XL (267)

e Contemporary fit

e Two side-angled pockets

e Contrast neckband, yokes
and sleeves

e Utility D-ring

e Signature tonal
woven label

e Side vents

Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

D-Navy Royal
NVYZ RYLZ

DK715
V-Neck Top

XXS-5XL (26")

e Contemporary fit

e Four pockets

e Set-in pockets

e Contrast neckband

e Contrast princess seams

e Utility D-ring

e Back neck logo
twill-tape detail

82310

Snap Front
Warm-up Jacket

XS-5XL (26%2")

Contemporary fit
Three pockets

Patch pockets
Cellphone pocket
with snap tab closure
Crew neck

e Back belt

Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Ceil Blue
BLKZ CBLZ
D-Navy Icy Turquoise
NVYZ ITQZ
Pewter Royal
PWT RYLZ

D-Wine
WINZ

Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Ceil Blue D-Navy
BLKZ BLZ NVYZ
Eggplant Lt. Pewter Royal
EGPZ PEWZ RYLZ

Dickies White
DWHZ

All styles and colors featured are reorderable, unless otherwise noted. See all sizes and colors on pages 62-63.

82851

V-Neck Top Fabrication Details Do -
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill & Features SRR DI

XXS-5XL (26”)
Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ceil Blue xs/Cr/P
e Contemporary fit BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ =
e Two pockets ETGE] Dickies Teal D-Navy

KHIZ DTLZ NVYZ
e Patch pockets e e =

-Re -Wine ant
* Cellphone pocket REWZ WINZ EQPZ
with self tab Galaxy Blue  Hunter Lt. Pewter

o Utility D-ring GBLZ HTRZ PEWZ

e Princess seams O"Vez gs\\ll_vrter E\%%l

e Front vents gwﬂ? White
58

82851 Caribbean (CRBZ) - Pocket with tab DK715 Black (BLKZ) - Logo twill-tape detail 85956 Eggplant (EGPZ) - Decorative logo eyelet 59
and utility D-ring and contrast neckband trim on patch pocket




60

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY (cont.)

82011/P/T

Mid Rise Drawstring
Cargo Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Four pockets
e Front patch pockets
e Cargo pocket with
self loop
e Back patch pocket
e Elastic waistband
with drawstring
e Belt loops with
logo eyelets
e Right side pen slots
e Moderate flare leg with
back seam, 20%2" opening

DK020/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit

e Six pockets

e Patch pockets

e Cargo pockets

e Back pockets

e Elastic knit waistband
with drawstring

e Utility D-ring

e Straight leg, 16%2" opening

DK112/P/T
Mid Rise
Drawstring Pant

XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

e Contemporary fit
e Five pockets
e Front and back
patch pockets
e Hidden side-seam
zipper pocket
e Elastic-reinforced rib-knit
waistband with drawstring
e Straight leg, 16%2" opening

Fabrication

75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRBZ CBLZ

PEGEGE] Dickies Teal D-Navy
KHIZ DTLZ NVYZ

D-Red D-Wine Eggplant
REWZ WINZ EGPZ

Galaxy Blue Hunter Lt. Pewter
GBLZ H

TRZ PEWZ
Olive Pewter Royal

OLWZ PWT RYLZ

DWHZ

Fabrication

75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black Caribbean Ceil Blue
BLKZ CRI CBLZ
Dickies Teal D-Navy D-Wine
DTLZ NVYZ WINZ

Eggplant Galaxy Blue Hunter
EGPZ GBLZ HTRZ

PWT DWHZ

Fabrication

75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors
Black D-Navy
BLKZ NVYZ
Icy Turquoise Pewter
ITQZ PWT

Royal
RYLZ

82400

Snap Front
Lab Coat

XS-3XL (28")

e Contemporary fit

e Two patch pockets

e Notched lapels

e Back belt tabs

e Front and back
princess seams

81910
V-Neck Top

S-5XL (29%2")

e Men's fit
e Two pockets
e Chest pocket
with D-ring
e Left sleeve pocket
e Utility loops
e Front and back yokes
e Side panels

81210

Natural Rise
Pull-on Pant

S-5XL (31%")

e Men's fit

e Seven pockets
e Slash pockets
e Back pocket

e Cargo pockets with hook-and-

loop closure
e Cellphone pocket
e FElastic waistband
e Belt loops
e Zip fly with button closure
e Straight leg, 20%2" opening

Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black Dickies White
BLKZ DWHZ

Fabrication
75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black D-Navy Lt. Pewter
BLKZ NVYZ PEWZ
Fabrication

75 Poly/21 Rayon/4 Spandex Twill

Available Colors

Black D-Navy Lt. Pewter
BLKZ NVYZ PEWZ

61



Xtreme Stretch

All styles and colors featured are

reorderable and are made of Poly/
Rayon/Spandex Twill. Center back
lengths and inseams are noted

in parentheses.

Colors are listed in order of popularity.

Black

D-Navy

Royal

Dickies White

DWHZ

Lt. Pewter

Ceil Blue

Eggplant

Dickies Teal

D-Wine

Hunter

Caribbean

Galaxy Blue

Dark Khaki

D-Red

Olive

Pewter

Icy Turquoise

62

82851

V-Neck Top
XXS-5XL (26")

style not available in this color

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

Mock Wrap Top
XXS-5XL (26%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

V-Neck Top
XS-3XL (26")

Contrast neckband,
front and back
yokes, and sleeves
indicated below

style not available in this color

BLKZ

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

DK715

V-Neck Top
XXS-5XL (26")

Contrast banding/
piping indicated
below

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

!I

DKO020/P/T

Mid Rise

Straight Leg
Drawstring Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

82011/P/T

Mid Rise

Moderate Flare Leg
Drawstring

Cargo Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")

[P] XXS-3XL (28")

WOMEN'S CONTEMPORARY

DK112/P/T

Mid Rise

Straight Leg
Drawstring Pant
XXS-5XL (30%2")
[P] XXS-3XL (28")
[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

[T] XS-2XL (33%2")

style not available in this color

Contrast waistband
indicated below

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

j.

82400

Snap Front
Lab Coat
XS-3XL (28")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

82310

Snap Front
Warm-up Jacket
XS-5XL (26%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

81910

V-Neck Top
S-6XL (29%2")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

81210

Natural Rise
Straight Leg
Zip Fly
Pull-on Pant
S-5XL (31%")

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

style not available in this color

63



64

NEW PRINTS

All prints featured are Fashion.

oy
AR
. \ﬁui'“‘.ﬁmm
o)

DK702 V-Neck Top

Let's Butterfly Away (LEBU)
and DK714 Mock Wrap Top
Meadow Muse (MEMU)

Let’s Butterfly Away (LEBU)
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

DK702
XS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Icy Turquoise
BLKZ ITQZ

Lt. Pewter Dickies White
PEWZ DWHZ

Meadow Muse (MEMU)
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

DK714
XS-3XL (26%2")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Icy Turquoise
BLKZ ITQZ

Pewter Dickies White
PEWZ DWHZ

Continuing Prints

All prints featured are Fashion.

Brush With Beauty (BURH)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

DK71
XS-3XL (26%2")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Olive Royal Dickies White
BLKZ oLwz RYLZ DWHZ

Grid Garden (GRGR)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

DK701
XS-3XL (26")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Eggplant Pewter Dickies White
BLKZ EGPZ PWT DWHZ

In Line Fleur Fun (IFUR)
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

DK702
XXS-3XL (26")

Coordinating Colors

Black Grape Hot Pink Dickies Teal
BLKZ GPWZ HPKZ DTLZ

Dickies White
DWHZ

Rainbow Garden (RAGR)
95 Poly/5 Spandex Poplin

Y%, DK702
XS-3XL (267)
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Icy Turquoise  Olive White
BLWZ ITQZ oLwz WHWZ

XTREME
STRETCH

PRINTS

Daisy Chain (DYCA)
95 Poly/b Spandex Poplin

DK71
XS-3XL (26%2")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black
BLWZ

In A Daisy Daze (INDZ)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

DK702
XS-3XL (26")
Sky Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Sky Dickies Teal Dickies White
BLKZ SKYZ DTLZ DWHZ

Prowling Petals (PWLS)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

P

DK701
XS-3XL (26")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Desert Sage
BLKZ DSGZ DWHZ

Tropical Sunset (TRSU)
94 Poly/6 Spandex Poplin

DK702
XS-3XL (26")
Black Contrast

Coordinating Colors

Black Eggplant D-Red Dickies White
BLKZ EGPZ REWZ DWHZ

65



LAB COATS

Authentic Style and Quality L

All styles featured are reorderable. j J
82400 84401 84405
Style pwHz! 84401A* I’  84405A* O
2N
84401AB* <> 84405AB*
DWHZ/WHWZ DWHZ/WHW?Z
Fit Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Contemporary Modern Classic Modern Classic
Sizes X8-3XL XXS-3XL X8-3XL 4-20 XS-3XL XS-3XL XS-3XL XS-3XL XS-2XL
Length 28" 28" 30" 30" 32" 36" 37" 28" 29"
Fabrication Poly/Rayon/ Cotton/Poly/ Brushed Cotton/ Brushed Cotton/ Cotton/Poly/ Cotton/Poly/ Brushed Cotton/ Poly/Cotton Brushed Cotton/
Spandex Twill Spandex Twill Poly Twill Poly Twill Spandex Twill Spandex Twill Poly Twill Poplin Poly Twill
Pockets Two outside Two outside Four outside Four outside, Four outside Three outside Four outside Three outside Four outside
one inside
Belt Detail Back button tabs Sewn-down, Sewn-down, Sewn-down, None Adjustable sides Sewn-down, None Adjustable half
half back half back half back full back back, button tabs
Back
. . 83404 83403 . 81404 .
Stvle 84400A* s 83402A* v DWEHZ 83403A* o 81404A* s
4 84400AB* <~ 83402AB* <~ 83403AB* <~ 81404AB* <~
DWHZ/WHWZ DWHZ/WHW2Z DWHZ/WHW2Z DWHZ/WHWZ
Fit Modern Classic Modern Classic Modern Classic Modern Classic Unisex Unisex Unisex Men's Men's
Sizes XS-2XL XS-2XL XS-3XL XS-3XL XS-6XL XS-6XL XS-6XL XS-3XL XS-6XL
Length 29" 31" 397 347 377 377 40" 31" 31"

. . Brushed Cotton/ Brushed Cotton/ Poly/Cotton Brushed Cotton/ Poly/Cotton Brushed Cotton/ Poly/Cotton Cotton/Poly/ Poly/Cotton
Fabrication Poly Twill Poly Twill Poplin Poly Twill Poplin Poly Twill Poplin Spandex Twill Poplin
Pockets Three outside Two outside Three outside Three outside Three outside, Three outside, Three outside, Five outside Three outside,

side entry one inside (tablet) side entry one inside
R Sewn-down, Sewn-down, Adjustable half
Belt Detail half back half back back, button tabs Side waist Sewn-down, Sewn-down, None None None
elastic full back full back
LN
' T T

Back
82402 —
Lab Coat 'Also available in Black (BLKZ)

A= Certainty®

~n . . . . ‘Fashion style
AB = ¢f; Certainty Plus® with Fluid Barrier




GARMENT FIT GUIDE WOMEN'S MEASURING GUIDE MEN'S MEASURING GUIDE

WOMEN'S MEN'S

MODERN CLASSIC FIT CONTEMPORARY FIT MEN'S FIT

Measure under the arms
around the fullest part
of the bust/chest.

Measure under the natural

WAIST ...................... waistline, loosely holding
the tape measure.
HIPS ‘ Standing with feet together,
.............................. . measure around the fullest
part of the hips.
INSEAM Measure along the inside
| of the leg, from just below the!
| crotch to 1” below the ankle.
_ L
PANT WAIST FIT GUIDE
MID RISE LOW RISE NATURAL RISE I
MODERN CLASSIC/CONTEMPORARY FIT
XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
0 2-4 6-8 10-12 14-16 18-20 22-24 26-28 30-32 34-36
Bust 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-39 40-43 44-47 48-51 52-55 56-59 60-63
Waist 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-31 32-35 36-39 40-43 44-47 48-51 52-65
Hips 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-53 54-57 58-61 62-65
Inseam: Regular 30%2, Petite 28, Tall 33%
UNISEX FIT
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
2-4 6-8 10-12 14-16 18-20 22-24 26-28 30-32 34-36
PANT LEG FIT GUIDE Chest 33-34 35-37 38-40 41-44 45-48 49-52 53-56 57-60 61-64
Waist 25-26 27-29 30-32 33-36 37-40 41-44 45-48 49-52 53-67
STRAIGHT MODERATE FLARE STRAIGHT Hips 34-35 36-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-53 54-57 58-61 62-65
FLARE Inseam: Regular 31, Short 28, Tall 34
MEN'S FIT
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Chest 33-35 36-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-53 54-57 58-61 62-65
Waist 24-26 27-29 30-32 33-36 37-40 41-44 45-48 49-52 53-57
Hips 33-35 36-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-563 54-57 58-61 62-65
Inseam: Regular 32, Short 29%2, Tall 35

Use this chart to determine your size. If one of your measurements is borderline between two sizes, order the smaller size for a tighter fit or the
larger size for a looser fit. If your measurements for hips and waist correspond to two different suggested sizes, order the one indicated by your
hip measurement.

68 All measurements are in inches.



COLOR ABBREVIATIONS

|

ABBREV. COLOR DESCRIPTION ABBREV. COLOR
AVTO | | Avocado Toast  DTLZ
BAPS Black DWHZ
BLCE Blue Ice EGG
BLFZ Blue Fog EGPZ
BLK Black EGWZ
BLKZ Black GAB
BLWZ Black GBLZ
CAPS Caribbean Blue GBW2Z
CAR Caribbean Blue GPWZ
CAWZ Caribbean Blue GRWZ
CBLZ Ceil Blue HNPS
CHWZ Chocolate HPKZ
CIE Ciel Blue HTRZ
CIPS Ciel HUN
CIWZ Ciel Blue HUWZ
COPK Cosmic Pink ITQZ
CRBZ Caribbean KAK
CRMZ Crimson KHIZ
DKPZ Dark Pewter LAFS
DNSU Desert Sunset MTCH
DSGZz Desert Sage NAV

PRINT ABBREVIATIONS

|

ABBREV. PRINT PAGE(S) ABBREV.
AQGA Aquatic Garden 30 GROT
BBMA Babies Are Magical 30 HALU
BOSS Blossom Burst 46 HELB
BUPT Beautiful Petals 29 HOHR
BURH Brush With Beauty 65 HOPT
BURS Bursting Blooms 46 IFUR
COBU Cool Bugs 26 INDZ
COCA Cosmic Caring 29 LBBL
CORI Confetti Rain 47 LEBU
CzZCA Crazy For Camo 47 LOSQ
DNRU Don't Rush 30 MEKA
DRFE Dragonfly Fields 30 MEMU
DTMV Dot's Get Moving 46 MFEO
DYCA Daisy Chain 65 MRMY
FALV Falling For Love 46 NOLL
FEET Floral Fleet 31 NULF
FEFT Free Flutter 47 OWAW
FIPF Finger Paint Floral 26 OWSE
FKFL Folklore Floral 31 PAMF
FURB Fur Baby 31 PKMS
GEDG Get Down Grid It 47 PLAH
GRSW Graffiti Sweetie 46 POLW
GRGR Grid Garden 65 PUSK

STYLE INDEX

|

STYLE # COLOR/ PAGE(S) STYLE #

PRINT
81210 SOLID 61, 63 82400
81403 SOLID 55, 57, 67 82401
81722 SOLID 55, 57 82402
81906 SOLID 23,25 82403
81910 SOLID 61, 63 82408
82310 SOLID 59, 63 82410
70 82851

DESCRIPTION ABBREV. COLOR
Dickies Teal NAVT
Dickies White NVW2Z
Eggplant NVYZ
Eggplant NYPS
Eggplant OLIZ
Galaxy Blue OLV
Galaxy Blue OLVT
Galaxy Blue OLWZ
Grape ONXT
Grey ORFL
Hunter Green PEWZ
Hot Pink PLCS
Hunter PTWZ
Hunter Green PWPS
Hunter PWT
Icy Turquoise PWTT
Khaki RACO
Dark Khaki RED
Lavendar Freesia REWZ
Mint Chip ROWZ
Navy ROY
PRINT PAGE(S)
Great Outdoors 31
Have A Laugh 31
Hello Love Bugs 31
Hopeful Hearts 29
Hope In My Heart 29
In Line Fleur Fun 65
In A Daisy Daze 65
Labyrinth 47
Let's Butterfly Away 64
Look Who's Squawking 31
Make A Point 46
Meadow Muse 64
Made For Each Otter 30
Marker My Day 47
No Prob-llama 26
Nurse Life 31
Owl Awareness 28
Owl See You Soon 32
Pardon My Frenchie 26
Peek A Blooms 32
Good Days Plaid Days 47
Polka Dot Power 32
Purr-fect Strokes 33
COLOR/ PAGE(S)
PRINT
SOLID 61, 63, 66
SOLID 67
SOLID 66
SOLID 67
SOLID 53, 57, 66
SOLID 53, 67, 67
SOLID 58, 62

DESCRIPTION

D-Navy Twist
Navy

D-Navy

Navy

Olive

Olive

Olive Twist
Olive

Onyx Twist
Orange Flame
Lt. Pewter
Purplicious
Pewter
Pewter
Pewter
Pewter Twist
Ravishing Coral
Red

D-Red, Red
Royal

Royal

ABBREV.

PWLS
PWSM
PYKY
RAGR
SHWK
SONU
SQUR
TACH
TALF
TESP
TRSU
TUPR
TXTT
UNLV
WATA
WIJU
WIUN
ZENU

ABBREV. COLOR

RYPS
RVBZ
RYLZ
SGRT
SKYZ
TLB
TLPS
TLWZ
TQWz
TROA
TRQ
UvTZ
VCRL

WHT

WHW?Z
WIN
WINZ
WIWZ
WNPS
WTPS

DESCRIPTION

Royal

Riviera Blue
Royal
Sangria Twist
Sky

Teal Blue
Teal Blue
Teal Blue
Turquoise
Tropical Oasis
Turquoise
Ultraviolet
Vibrant Coral
White

White

Wine

D-Wine

Wine

Wine

White

NEW COLORS IN BOLD

PRINT

Prowling Petals
Paw-some

Pretty Little Kitty
Rainbow Garden
Shark Week
Second Nature
Squares And Spots
Toad-ally Chilling
Take It Or Leaf It

Tech-nically Speaking

Tropical Sunset
Toucan Paradise
Textured Tropics

Unconditional Love

PAGE(S)

65
32
32
65
28
33
27
33
33
33
65
27
46
33

Washed Up Tropical Oasis 47

Wild Jungle

Wish I Was a Unicorn
Zen Butterfly Garden

NEW PRINTS IN BOLD

STYLE #

83404
83706
84402
84406
84407
84500
85400

COLOR/
PRINT

SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID

33
27
27

PAGE(S)

67

22,25

67

66

66

23

53, 67, 67

STYLE INDEX (conT.)

|
STYLE # COLOR/
PRINT

85820 SOLID
85956 SOLID
85906 SOLID
86306 SOLID
86706 SOLID
86806 SOLID
817365 SOLID
817455 SOLID
81003/T SOLID
81006/T SOLID
81404/A/AB SOLID
82011/P/T SOLID
83006/S/T SOLID
83402/A/AB SOLID
83403/A/AB SOLID
84400/A/AB SOLID
84401/A/AB SOLID
84405/A/AB SOLID
85100/P/T SOLID
857455/P/T SOLID
86106/P/T SOLID
86206/P/T SOLID
DKO020/P/T SOLID
DKO0L/P/T SOLID
DKO010/P/T SOLID
DKO015/8/T SOLID
DK040/S/T SOLID
DK100/P/T SOLID
DK106/P/T SOLID
DK110/8/T SOLID
DK112/P/T SOLID
DK115/P SOLID
DK120/P/T SOLID
DK130/P/T SOLID
DK140/P/T SOLID
DK160/8/T SOLID
DK165/P/T SOLID
DK170/P/T SOLID
DK180/S/T SOLID
DK185/P SOLID
DK190/P SOLID
DK195/P/T SOLID
DK200/P/T SOLID
DK205/8/T SOLID
DK301 BUPT

DK301 HALU
DK301 HOHR
DK301 HOPT
DK301 PUSK

DK301 TACH
DK301 TEAO
DK301 UNLV

DK302 SOLID
DK305 SOLID
DK306 COBU
DK306 cocA
DK306 DNRU
DK306 NULF

PAGE(S)

20, 25
59, 62
20, 25
21, 24
21, 24
21,24
52, 56
52, 56
55, 57
23,25
67
60, 63
22,25
67

67

66

67

67
21,25
54, 56
22,24
22,24
60, 62
15, 18
15, 19
17,19
42, 43
54, 56
49, 51
42,43
60, 63
38, 45
39, 45
39, 45
49, 51
50, 51
11,13
11, 13
12,13
39, 45
39, 45
59
59
7,9
29

31

29

29

33

33

29

33

49, 51
15, 18
26

29

30

31

STYLE #

DK307
DK310
DK315
DK320
DK325
DK330
DK335
DK340
DK345
DK350
DK400
DK500
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK501
DK502
DK602
DK607
DK607
DK608
DK610
DK611
DK615
DK616
DK616
DK625
DK630
DK635
DK640
DK645
DK655
DK660
DK665
DK670
DK680
DK690
DK695
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700
DK700

COLOR/
PRINT

LBBL
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
HOHR
COBU
COCA
GROT
HOPT
OWAW
PKMS
POLW
PUSK
SHWK
TALF
TEAO
TESP
SOLID
FALV
LBBL
MEKA
TXTT
SOLID
PLAH
SOLID
FIPF
SQUR
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
BBMA
HOHR
HOPT
LOSQ
MFEO
NOLL
NULF
OWSE
PWSM
PYKY
TEAO
UNLV

PAGE(S)

47
41, 43
12,13
17,19
11,13
36, 45
7,9
36, 44
59
36, 44
6,9
29

26

29

31

29

28

32

32

33

28

33

29

33

16, 19
46

47

46

46
40, 43
47

14, 18
26

27

14, 18
50, 51
17,19
40, 43
17,19
58, 62
34, 44
34, 44
40, 43
10, 13
10, 13
12,13
30

29

29

31

30

26

31

32

32

32

29

33

STYLE #

DK700
DK701
DK701
DK702
DK702
DK702
DK702
DK702
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK704
DK708
DK709
DK709
DK709
DK709
DK709
DK709
DK714
DK714
DK714
DK715
DK720
DK721
DK721
DK725
DK725
DK725
DK730
DK731
DK731
DK731
DK731
DK732
DK735
DK740
DK741
DK745
DK750
DK755
DK760
DK765
DK766
DK800
DK803
DK804
DK900
DK910
DK920

COLOR/
PRINT

ZENU
GRGR
PWLS
IFUR
INDZ
LEBU
RAGR
TRSU
AQGA
COBU
COCA
DNRU
DRFE
FEET
FURB
HALU
SONU
TACH
WILJU
WIUN
BUPT
PKMS
POLW
PUSK
TALF
TUPR
BURH
DYCA
MEMU
SOLID
SOLID
OWAW
PAMF
GROT
SHWK
TESP
SOLID
BOSS
DTMV
FEFT
WATA
CORI
SOLID
SOLID
GRSW
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
BURS
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID
SOLID

PAGE(S)

26

65

65

65

65

64

65

65

30

26

29

30

30

31

31

31

33

33

33

27

29

32

32

33

33

27

65

65

64
59, 62
35, 44
28

26

31

28

33

35, 44
46

46

47

47

47

16, 18
35, 44
46
40, 43
7,9
4,9
4,9
37, 45
46

53, 56
48, 51
48, 51
38, 44
41, 43
36, 44

71



Strategic Partners, Inc.,
9800 De Soto Ave., Chatsworth, CA 91311

Customer Care: 800.283.7272

M-F, 6 a.m.—4 p.m. PST

Fax: 888.283.7271

Email: orderinquiry@strategicpartners.net
Order on SPI Connect: spiconnect.com

Contact us for all your asset needs:
digitalassets@strategicpartners.net

www.dickiesmedical.com

®Williamson-Dickie Manufacturing Company
“DICKIES”, the DICKIES and Horseshoe Device are
trademarks of Williamson-Dickie Manufacturing Company.

Use of such trademarks is undertaken pursuant to a license
from Williamson-Dickie Manufacturing Company.

8640/APR19

NN

/ Dickies
[7- ©

MEDICAL





